
 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 10th January 24  Thursday 11th January 24  Friday 12th January 24  Saturday 13th January 24  Sunday 14th January 24  

Maths Paper 1 – AM 
1h30mins 
P.E. GCSE – PM   
1h30mins 

English Language Paper 1 – AM  
1h45mins 
History Paper 1 – PM  
1h15mins 

Biology Paper 1 – AM  
1h15/45mins 
Spanish Reading / Listening – PM 
1h30mins  

  

Monday 15th January 24  Tuesday 16th January 24 Wednesday 17th January 24 Thursday 18th January 24  Friday 19th January 24  

Maths Paper 2 – AM 
1h30mins 
History Paper 2 – PM 
1h30mins 

English Language Paper 2 – AM 
1h45mins 
Spanish Writing – PM   
1h15mins 

Chemistry Paper 1 – AM 
1h15/45mins 
Geography Paper 1 – PM   
1h30mins 

English Literature Paper 1 – AM  
1h45mins 
Creative IMedia – PM   
1h30mins 

Maths Paper 3 – AM 
1h30mins 
History Paper 3 – PM 
1h30mins 

Monday 22nd January 24  Tuesday 23rd January 24  Wednesday 24th January 24  Thursday 25th January 24  Friday 26th January 24  

Physics Paper 1 – AM 
1h15/45mins 
Health and Social – PM 
1h  

Biology Paper 2 – AM 
1h15/45mins 
Music – PM 
1h 

English Literature Paper 2 – AM  
2h 
R.E. Paper 1 – PM  
1h45mins 

Chemistry Paper 2 – AM 
1h15/45mins 
Food Technology – PM  
1h30mins 

Physics Paper 2– AM 
1h15/45mins 
Business and Enterprise – PM  
1h30mins 

Monday 29th January 24  Tuesday 30th January 24  Wednesday 31st January 24  Thursday 1st February 24  Friday 2nd February 24 

Geography Paper 2 – AM  
1h30mins 
Sports Science – PM  
1h 
 

Design and Technology – AM 
2h 
R.E. Paper 2 – PM   
1h45mins 

Sports Studies – AM  
1h 
Engineering – AM  
1h30mins 
 

P.E. GCSE – PM   
1h30mins 
 

Spanish Speaking  

Continency Day 
 
Spanish Speaking 

Year 11 Mock Timetable Wednesday 10th January – Wednesday 31st January 2024  

Week 1  

Week 2  

Week 3  

Week 4  



Year 11 Coursework Timetable Monday 11th December – Friday 15th December 23   

 

 

 

Monday 11th December 23 Tuesday 12th December 23 Wednesday 13th December 23 Thursday 14th December 23 Friday 15th December 23  

 Art – All Day  
 
 
 
 
 

Photography – All Day  
 

 Graphics – All Day  
 

Graphics – All Day  
 


